MARCA
APRILIA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
MOTO GUZZ|
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
SUZUKI

AS R

Z

Z

Z CSR (Belt)

Z CSR (Belt)

KZ B

Kz C

LTD

ZG

LTD

LTD (Belt)

Z (Belt)

ZB

ZC

ZH

ZB

ZC

Z SR

Stornello Sport 1C 4T
TT 2T

Galletto
Motocarro Ercolino
Lodola GT

Lodola RegolaritA
GT

MODELLO

CANDELA DENSO W22ES-U

CILINDRATA

125
200
250
250
250
400
400
400
400
440
440
440
440
440
440
650
650
650
125
125
200
200
235
235
750

ANNI

1985 - 1986
1977 - 1980
1980 - 1982
1980 - 1980
1982 - 1982
1978 - 1979
1978 - 1978
1979 - 1979
1979 - 1979
1980 - 1982
1982 - 1984
1982 - 1982
1980 - 1981
1980 - 1983
1982 - 1983
1977 - 1980
1977 - 1980
1978 - 1979
1959 - 1969
1985 - 0000
1954 - 1961
1955 - 1964
1959 - 1962
1959 - 1963
1972 - 1973

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

92070-3003
92070-3003
92070-3003
92070-3003
92070-3003
92070-3003
92070-3003
92070-3003
92070-3003
92070-3003
92070-3003
92070-3003
92070-3003
92070-3003
92070-3003
92070-3003
92070-3003




