

CANDELA DENSO W22ES-U

MARCA	MODELLO	CILINDRATA	ANNI	1° EQUIP.	RIF. OEM
APRILIA	AS R	125	1985 - 1986	no	
KAWASAKI	Z	200	1977 - 1980	no	92070-3003
KAWASAKI	Z	250	1980 - 1982	no	92070-3003
KAWASAKI	Z CSR (Belt)	250	1980 - 1980	no	92070-3003
KAWASAKI	Z CSR (Belt)	250	1982 - 1982	no	92070-3003
KAWASAKI	KZ B	400	1978 - 1979	no	92070-3003
KAWASAKI	KZ C	400	1978 - 1978	no	92070-3003
KAWASAKI	LTD	400	1979 - 1979	no	92070-3003
KAWASAKI	Z G	400	1979 - 1979	no	92070-3003
KAWASAKI	LTD	440	1980 - 1982	no	92070-3003
KAWASAKI	LTD (Belt)	440	1982 - 1984	no	92070-3003
KAWASAKI	Z (Belt)	440	1982 - 1982	no	92070-3003
KAWASAKI	Z B	440	1980 - 1981	no	92070-3003
KAWASAKI	Z C	440	1980 - 1983	no	92070-3003
KAWASAKI	Z H	440	1982 - 1983	no	92070-3003
KAWASAKI	Z B	650	1977 - 1980	no	92070-3003
KAWASAKI	Z C	650	1977 - 1980	no	92070-3003
KAWASAKI	Z SR	650	1978 - 1979	no	92070-3003
MOTO GUZZI	Stornello Sport 1C 4T	125	1959 - 1969	no	
MOTO GUZZI	TT 2T	125	1985 - 0000	no	
MOTO GUZZI	Galletto	200	1954 - 1961	no	
MOTO GUZZI	Motocarro Ercolino	200	1955 - 1964	no	
MOTO GUZZI	Lodola GT	235	1959 - 1962	no	
MOTO GUZZI	Lodola RegolaritÃ	235	1959 - 1963	no	
SUZUKI	GT	750	1972 - 1973	no	